LEE COUNTY SCHOOLS’ 2017-2018 CALENDAR

July 26 Wed.
July 27 Thurs.
July 31 Mon.
Aug. 1 Tues.
Aug. 2 Wed.
Aug. 3 Thurs.
Sept. 4 Mon.
Oct.19 Thurs.
Oct. 20 Fri.
Oct. 23 Mon.
Nov. 10 Fri.
Nov. 22 Wed.
Nov. 23 Thurs.
Nov. 24 Fri.
Dec. 15 Fri.
Dec. 25 Mon.
Jan. 1 Mon.
Jan. 2 Tue.
Jan. 15 Mon.
Feb. 19 Mon.
April 4 Wed.
Apr.5&6 Thurs.& Fri.
May 1 Tues.
May 2 Wed.
May 3 Thurs.
May 4 Fri.
NOTE:

Professional Development

Professional Development

Opening Day (No Students)

Planning Day (No Students)

Planning Day (No Students)

First Day for Students

Labor Day Holiday

Professional Development (Flex-District)
School Dismissed (County Festival)
School Dismissed

School Dismissed (Veterans Day)
Professional Development (Flex-School)
Thanksgiving Holiday

School Dismissed

Last Day of School Before Christmas Vacation
Christmas Holiday

New Years Holiday

First Day back after Christmas Break
School Dismissed (MLK Day)
Presidents’ Day

Planning Day (No Students)

School Dismissed (KEA)

Last Day of School for Students

Closing Day for Staff

Planning Day (No Students)

Planning Day (No Students)

In the event of excessive weather or emergency days, the Lee County Board of
Education reserves the right to change Feb. 19™ and/or April 4-6™ to become regular

attendance days.




